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

When Only The Best Will Do...
CALL US!!

Warren C. Hixson - Broker

GOODLAND OFFICE:
785-899-3060

960 W. 4th
905 E. 4th
265 W. 7th
715 Sunset Drive
815 Cherokee Drive
540 W. 4th

935 E. 5th
1111 Flint
1124 Flint
665 N. Court
240 E. Walnut

1435 W. 3rd
625 Woofter
450 N. Sterling
355 W. 6th
165 S. Franklin

1815 W. 5th
375 E. Walnut
908 Court Terrace
1690 W. 4th
955 E. 5th

1125 Flint
115 Spruce, Rexford
1099 Co. Rd. Z, Levant
Rt. 2, Hoxie
1125 Court Place

955 E. 6th
295 E. Plum
960 W. 7th
775 S. School
535 S. School
1209 S. Court

20,000 sq. ft. of retail
space for sale or lease.

Call B.J.

1111 Flint $68,000
$2,000 Flooring Allowance -   3 BR/2
bath ranch. FAG/CA and full base-
ment.

815 Cherokee $67,500
Move-In Ready - Completely remodeled!
New paint inside and out, new flooring,
full basement. Good value. Call MARJ.

1842 CR 11, Levant $160,000
Head for the Country - 2 BRs, 1 1/2
baths, barn, 2 outbuildings, 44 acres.

165 S. Franklin    $73,000
Cheerfully Cozy - You’ll enjoy this 3 BR/
2 bath home. 2-car garage and under-
ground sprinklers.

562 CRW, Brewster $45,000
New Listing - 3 BR, 2 bath home on 5
acres w/windbreak, large detached
garage and metal shed. Your chance to
live in the country at a reasonable cost!
1209 S. Court $72,500
New Listing - Come see this 4 BR
home w/full basement & attached
garage. Located on corner lot w/en-
closed yard. Call MARJ.

265 W. 7th $69,500
REDUCED - 3 BR, 2 bath, main floor
laundry, 2 garages, and money for clos-
ing/improvements. Call PAT SLOAN.

955 E. 6th $99,900
Home With a Heart - Love & happi-
ness abound in this 5 BR, 2 bath brick
ranch w/2 garages. Recent updates.

240 E. Walnut $95,000
4 BR, 3 bath ranch.  Open floor plan,
large kitchen, full basement and fenced
yard.  Call PAT KOCH.

375 E. Walnut $173,500
Reduced for Immediate Sale - 6 BR, 3
bath home. Easy flowing floor plan. Less
than 5 years old.

775 S. School    $85,000
Looking for New? - Newly remodeled
3+ bedrooms, 2 baths, full basement and
attached garage.

450 N. Sterling $43,500
Great Starter- Start with this 3 BD, 2
bath home with RECD updates.

905 E. 5th $69,500
Come See - 3 BR, 2 bath ranch. Hard-
wood flooring, large rec room, vinyl sid-
ing. Great neighborhood.

540 W. 4th $79,000
Price Reduced- 5 BR remodeled home.
Property currently generates $1,000/
mo. income.

935 E. 5th $67,000
Brick Home - 3 BR brick w/attached
garage and full finished basement.

1125 Flint $67,000
A Must See - This 3 BR w/attached ga-
rage, fireplace, fenced yard, and storage
shed won’t last long.  Call MARILYN.

ASAP.......
HOME INSPECTIONS
When a home is for sale, a profes-
sional home inspection makes a dif-
ference to the seller and the buyer.

For Security.  For Protection.
For a Smoother Closing...

Call:

PAUL BAILEY,
Inspector

Western
Appraisal
Service

Edward G. Currier,
Certified General Appraiser

Ph# 462-6913
Fax# 462-6883• 23 years experience in adjusting insurance claims

• Special knowledge in building construction

785-443-2096

Paul F. Bailey,
Associate

For your appraisal needs to include:
Farmland, Commercial and

Residential Property.

South Park Apartments
Meadowlark Manor
- Rent based on income -

785-462-6763
EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY

Which comes first?
The home...or the loan?

Stop by today for a FREE
loan approval.

ELAINE
KOERPERICH,
Mortgage
Loan Officer

Check out what we have to offer:
• Conventional Loans
• Refinancing
• FHA/VA Loans
• Rural Housing Loans

MEMBER
 FDIC

EQUAL HOUSING
LENDER

Together...Making a Difference
240 W. 4th  •  Colby  • 462-3321

For Home Purchases
or Refinancing

CALL ME 1st!!!

American Home Loans
Conventional • VA • FHA

NO APPLICATION FEES

ROBERT
DIBLE
HL
Financial
Services

140 W. 4th  •  Colby, KS
785-462-3359

1-800-658-4697

FOR SALE BY
PRIVATE TREATY

800 Acres
THOMAS & SHERIDAN CO. LAND
DON & PAT OSTMEYER

STEVE OSTMEYER
 REALTY

785-754-3670 • Cell: 785-432-2034

TRACT 1: SW/4 13-9-31 Thomas County,
    160 acres
128 acres, Rienke Sprinkler 550 gal; Alfalfa: 24 acres
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